
Total To Par

1 Chad Dinkins & James Mitchell 30 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 -6

1 Colin Carlson & Marc Filmore 30 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 -6

1 Luke Baker & Trevor Amann 30 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 -6

1 Paul Ziegler & Shane DiBiase 30 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 -6

5 Michael Hamilton & Taylor Vold 31 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 -5

6 Spencer Skipper & Beau Forrest 33 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 -3

6 Shaun Murray & Andy Hansen 33 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 -3

6 John McKeeman & Conor Hammons 33 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 -3

9 James Gould & James Mitchell 36 54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0

9 Steve Hare & Ryan Nelson 36 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0

9 Cody Gronning & Alex Day 36 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0

12
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& Zach Saugen 37 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 1
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League 1 - Men's - Flight 1 - Gross



13 Dylan Maine & Casey Flinn 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 64

13 Reece Long & Riley Peterson 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 64



Total To Par

1 Paul Ziegler & Shane DiBiase 28 55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 -8

2 Colin Carlson & Marc Filmore 29 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 -7

2 Luke Baker & Trevor Amann 29 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 -7

2 Shaun Murray & Andy Hansen 29 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 -7

2 John McKeeman & Conor Hammons 29 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 -7

6 Chad Dinkins & James Mitchell 30 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 -6

6 Michael Hamilton & Taylor Vold 30 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 -6

8 James Gould & James Mitchell 32 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 -4

9 Steve Hare & Ryan Nelson 33 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 -3

9 Spencer Skipper & Beau Forrest 33 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 -3

9 Cody Gronning & Alex Day 33 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 -3

12
Cory 

Swennumson
& Zach Saugen 35 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 -1
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13 Dylan Maine & Casey Flinn 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 64

13 Reece Long & Riley Peterson 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 64



Total To Par

1 Zack Spencer & Brayton Dawson 32 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 -4

2 Chris Watkins & Logan Willoughby 34 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 -2

2 Kramer Schutz & James Day 34 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 -2

4 Cole Suek & Dan Frederiksen 35 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 -1

4 Michael Dolezal & Alec Wyland 35 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 -1

6 Chad Fowler & Casey Minor 36 57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0

6 Rob Renner & Nick Renner 36 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 0

8 Jon Yarger & Tom Krotzer 37 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 1

9 Zach Hathaway & Tyler Marshall 38 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 2

9 Cain Martin & Ryan Walde 38 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 2

11 Pat Doran & Brian Bean 39 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 3

11 Brandon Gay & Donald Gay 39 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 3
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League 1 - Men's - Flight 2 - Gross



13 Jacob Snider & Aidan Smith 43 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 43 7

14 Jamison Hook & Eric Graftaas 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 64

14 Austin McCleary & Johnny Helgren 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 64



Total To Par

1 Kramer Schutz & James Day 26 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 -10

2 Chris Watkins & Logan Willoughby 28 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 -8

2 Michael Dolezal & Alec Wyland 28 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28 -8

4 Cole Suek & Dan Frederiksen 29 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29 -7

5 Chad Fowler & Casey Minor 30 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 -6

5 Jon Yarger & Tom Krotzer 30 60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 -6

7 Brandon Gay & Donald Gay 31 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 -5

8 Rob Renner & Nick Renner 32 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 -4

8 Zack Spencer & Brayton Dawson 32 53 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 -4

10 Pat Doran & Brian Bean 33 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 -3

10 Cain Martin & Ryan Walde 33 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 -3

12 Zach Hathaway & Tyler Marshall 34 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 -2
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13 Jacob Snider & Aidan Smith 37 59 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 1

14 Jamison Hook & Eric Graftaas 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 64

14 Austin McCleary & Johnny Helgren 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 64



Total To Par

1 Oscar Torres & Dave Largent 33 61 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 -3

2 Andrew Murray & James Lutes 35 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 -1

3 Bradey Murphree & John Wakkinen 38 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 2

3 Jon Kroeker & Bart Belknap 38 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 2

5 Tyler Burns & Anthony Bauerle 39 63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 3

5 Richard Boswell & Scott Bunting 39 64 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 3

7 Ryan Wilson & JT Jacobsen 45 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 45 9

8
Dawson 

Kuykendall
& David Kuykendall 47 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47 11

9 Glenn Bishop & Patrick King 100 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 64

9 William Marshall & Rob Willford 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 64

9 Brent Schreiber & Chris Hazelton 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 64

9 Thomas Lowery & Matt Pedersen 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 64
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Total To Par

1 Oscar Torres & Dave Largent 25 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 -11

1 Andrew Murray & James Lutes 25 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 -11

3 Jon Kroeker & Bart Belknap 26 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 -10

3 Tyler Burns & Anthony Bauerle 26 44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 -10

5 Richard Boswell & Scott Bunting 30 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 -6

5 Bradey Murphree & John Wakkinen 30 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 -6

7 Ryan Wilson & JT Jacobsen 31 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 -5

8
Dawson 

Kuykendall
& David Kuykendall 32 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32 -4

9 William Marshall & Rob Willford 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 64

9 Glenn Bishop & Patrick King 100 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 64

9 Brent Schreiber & Chris Hazelton 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 64

9 Thomas Lowery & Matt Pedersen 100 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 64
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Total To Par

1 Kyle Williams & Keely Williams 37 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 37 1

2 Darrin Hatfield & Dianna Walde 39 56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 3

2 Jared Wilson & Kodi Wilson 39 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 3

4 Shannon Kellogg & Mark Johnson 40 62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 4

5 Jennie Pearson & Devin Pearson 41 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 5

6 Casey Minor & Brigid Minor 44 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 8

7 Janet Letellier & Yvonne Farrow 49 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49 13
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Total To Par

1 Kyle Williams & Keely Williams 26 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 -10

2 Shannon Kellogg & Mark Johnson 30 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 -6

2 Casey Minor & Brigid Minor 30 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30 -6

4 Jennie Pearson & Devin Pearson 31 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 -5

4 Jared Wilson & Kodi Wilson 31 52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 -5

6 Darrin Hatfield & Dianna Walde 33 43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 -3

7 Janet Letellier & Yvonne Farrow 38 47 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 38 2
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